
CBOCES Morgan County Office Fax Number: 970-867-6129

CBOCES High School Greeley Campus Information

CBOCES High School Contacts: Will Yohon, Patti Greenlee, Nicole Jackson and Mark Rangel

CBOCES High School Greeley Campus Phone Number: 970-237-3379

CBOCES High School Greeley Campus Address: 2863 35th Ave. Greeley, CO 80634

CBOCES High School Longmont Campus Information

CBOCES High School Longmont Campus School Phone Number: 303-645-3800

CBOCES High School Longmont Campus Address: 2315 N. Main St. Longmont, CO 80501

iConnect High School Information

iConnect High School Contact: Tanisha Bules, Alternative Program Principal

iConnect High School Phone Number: 970-370-3663

iConnect High School Address: 821 W. Platte Ave, Fort Morgan, CO 80701

Sierra Program/SESI School: CBOCES SPED Program Information

Sierra Program/SESI School: CBOCES SPED Program Contact: Carla Bautista, carla.bautista@sesischools.com 

Sierra Program/SESI School: CBOCES SPED Program School Phone Number: 970-888-3150

Sierra Program/SESI School: CBOCES SPED Program Address: 2040 Clubhouse Dr., Greeley, CO 80634

CBOCES Employee Names, Extensions, Emails, Position and Departments

Last Name First Name Extension Email Position Department

Abrego Katie 1159 cabrego@cboces.org Child Find Coordinator/SPED Teacher Special Education

Aldridge Jocelyn 1104 jwalters@cboces.org Director of Special Education Special Education

Allen Tiffany 1175 tallen@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist AssistantSpecial Education

Alvarez Carlyn 1105 calvarez@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist Special Education

Amiouni-Sarkis Marie N/A msarkis@cboces.org Paraprofessional, Sierra School Special Education

Bagshaw Allyson N/A abagshaw@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist AssistantSpecial Education

Bastianos Danielle 970-237-3379 dbastianos@cboces.org CBOCES H.S. Office Manager Innovative Education

Becker Suzanne 3112 sbecker@cboces.org School Social Worker Special Education

Bentley Lauryn 2722 lbentley@cboces.org Communications & Marketing SpecialistAdministration

Bokelman Shana 1205 sbokelman@cboces.org DHH Teacher Special Education

Bolling Bethany 1204 bbolling@cboces.org Audiologist Special Education

Bowman Roger 1123 rbowman@cboces.org Business Manager Administration

Boyes Aurora 1150 aboyes@cboces.org School Psychologist Special Education

Brock Danny 1154 dbrock@cboces.org School Psychologist Special Education

Centennial BOCES Staff Directory

Office Phone Numbers
CBOCES Greeley Office Phone Number: 970-352-7404
CBOCES Greeley Office Fax Number: 970-352-7350

CBOCES Morgan County Office Phone Number: 970-867-8297 
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Bryce-Jones Nanna N/A njones@cboces.org CBOCES H.S. Educator Longmont Innovative Education

Bules Tanisha 3100 tbules@cboces.org Principal, iConnect HS Innovative Education

Burden Danielle 3113 dburden@cboces.org SPED Vision Service Provider Special Education

Buswell Sean 1186 sbuswell@cboces.org Grants Accountant Business Services

Cadena-Gonzalez Luz 1120 lcadena@cboces.org MEP Recruiter Federal Programs

Capetillo Elizabeth N/A ecapetillo@cboces.org Interpreter Special Education

Carroll Carrie N/A ccarroll@cboces.org Occupational Therapist Special Education

Castillo Maria 1110 mcastillo@cboces.org Director of Federal Programs Federal Programs

Chaves Nicole 1224 nchaves@cboces.org Occupational Therapist Special Education

Columbia Shelly 3121 scolumbia@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist AssistantSpecial Education

Cooper Nikki 970-370-3663 ncooper@cboces.org Teacher, iConnect HS Innovative Education

Cotton Christopher 1188 ccotton@cboces.org Social Worker Special Education

Delgado Miriam 3114 mdelgado@cboces.org Migrant Recruiter Federal Programs

Diederich Kelli 1177 kdiederich@cboces.org SWAP Specialist Special Education

Dorn Erich 2720 edorn@cboces.org Chief Financial Officer Business Services

Dowd Teresa N/A tdowd@cboces.org CBOCES H.S. Educator Greeley Innovative Education

Downs Darin 1190 ddowns@cboces.org Technology Specialist Technology Services

Escalera Erika 1108 eescalera@cboces.org Instructional Coordinator Federal Programs

Estrada Cecilia (970) 630-1449 cestrada@cboces.org Migrant Recruiter Federal Programs

Estrada Michelle N/A mestrada@cboces.org Paraprofessional Innovative Education

Fuentes Daisy 1203 dfuentes@cboces.org Program Manager Federal Programs

Fulenwider Rebecca 1185 rfulenwider@cboces.org SWAP Coordinator Special Education

Gill Kristen 1116 kgill@cboces.org Instructional Coach Special Education

Gonzalez Mario N/A mariogonzalez@cboces.org Project Manager Federal Programs

Gonzalez Tony N/A tgonzalez@cboces.org Community Liaison Special Education

Greenlee Patti 2509 pgreenlee@cboces.org Executive Administrative Assistant & 
Program Manager Innovative Education

Grevesen Ruth 1107 rgrevesen@cboces.org Data Specialist Special Education

Halley Gail 1137 ghalley@cboces.org Transition Coordinator Special Education

Heidt Jeff 1150 jheidt@cboces.org School Psychologist Special Education

Henderson Lloyd 3127 lhenderson@cboces.org School Psychologist Special Education

Hochanadel Carolyn 3115 chochanadel@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist Special Education

Isenhour Melanie N/A melanie@frii.com Senior Program Coordinator Innovative Education

Jackson Nicole 1184 njackson@cboces.org GT Coordinator & CBOCES H.S. Princip Innovative Education

Jimenez Rosann N/A rjimenez@cboces.org Paraprofessional, STEPS Special Education

Johnson Caydee N/A cjohnson@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist AssistantSpecial Education

Kaderka Jennifer 970-370-3663 jkaderka@cboces.org Teacher, iConnect HS Innovative Education

Kellow Zak 2334 zkellow@cboces.org Senior Systems Administrator Technology Services

Leon de Yanez Tanya 970-768-4901 tleon@cboces.org MEP Recruiter Federal Programs

Lopez- Tzun Andrea 1119 alopez@cboces.org ECE Project Manager Federal Programs

Lynch Brian N/A blynch@cboces.org Teacher, STEPS Special Education

Massengale Michelle 1133 mmassengale@cboces.org ECE Teacher/Para Special Education
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Mattern Shannon 1112 smattern@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist AssistantSpecial Education

Mayer Reneé N/A rmayer@cboces.org CBOCES H.S. Educator Longmont Innovative Education

McCormick Renée N/A rmccormick@cboces.org C.O.T.A. Special Education

McDaniel Tarri 1161 tmcdaniel@cboces.org School Nurse Special Education

McLaughlin Eron 1162 emclaughlin@cboces.org School Psychologist Special Education

Mellott Cherrie N/A cmellott@cboces.org C.O.T.A. Special Education

Mendez Mirna 3109 mmendez@cboces.org Field Data Coordinator Federal Programs

Mendoza Shawntay 2510 smendoza@cboces.org Program Administrative Assistant Federal Programs

Metzger Emily 970-405-9758 emetzger@cboces.org School Psychologist Special Education

Miller Andrea 1151 amiller@cboces.org Behavior Specialist Special Education

Moss Mandy 2704 mmoss@cboces.org HR/Payroll Specialist Business Services

Poole Kerry 1150 kpoole@cboces.org School Psychologist Special Education

Quint Brook  970-656-3417 bquint@cboces.org Business Officer Business Services

Rangel Mark 1122 mrangel@cboces.org Director of Innovative Ed. Services Innovative Education

Rehn Burgandy N/A brehn@cboces.org Paraprofessional Innovative Education

Rendon Earl 1201 erendon@cboces.org Social Worker Special Education

Retana Diana 1117 dretana@cboces.org Program Manager Federal Programs

Romero Chad N/A cromero@cboces.org Paraprofessional/STEPS Special Education

Russell Bela 1187 brussell@cboces.org Accounts Payable Specialist Business Services

Schultz Brad 1106 bschultz@cboces.org Assistant Director of Special Education Special Education

Segura Anna 3105 asegura@cboces.org Program Administrative Assistant Federal Programs

Serna Kim 1129 kserna@cboces.org Early Childhood Special Education TeacSpecial Education

Shaver Leslie 3120 lshaver@cboces.org Assistant Director of Special Education Special Education

Silva Maria 1121 msilva@cboces.org MEP Recruiter Federal Programs

Smith DeAnn 1207 dsmith@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist Special Education

Solberg Cary 1222 csolberg@cboces.org C.O.T.A. Special Education

Stephens Lynnette 1109 lstephens@cboces.org Transition Specialist Special Education

Swift Trisha N/A tswift@cboces.org CBOCES H.S. Educator Greeley Innovative Education

Talbot Ben N/A btalbot@cboces.org Occupational Therapist Special Education

Thompson Lisa 3107 lthompson@cboces.org SWAP Specialist Special Education

Turner Deb                             2707 dturner@cboces.org Student Data IT Specialist Technology Services

Twarling Megan N/A mtwarling@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist Special Education

Unrein Nicole N/A nunrein@cboces.org Speech/Language Pathologist Special Education

Winslow Neana N/A nwinslow@cboces.org CBOCES H.S. Educator Longmont Innovative Education

Yohon Will 2513 wyohon@cboces.org Program Manager Innovative Education

Zaborac Clara 1208 czaborac@cboces.org SWAP Specialist Special Education

Zila Randy 2121 rzila@cboces.org Executive Director Administration
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